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Seq. No. Competitor Driver / Co-driver Nat. Vehicle Class Priority Time

Group

Nasser AL-ATTIYAH QAT RC2

Matthieu BAUMEL AND RALLY 2

Roger FEGHALI LBN RC2

Joseph MATAR LBN RALLY2

Abdullah AL RAWAHI OMN RC2

Ata ALHMOUD JOR RALLY 2

Alex  FEGHALI LBN

Marc HADDAD FRA

Bassel ABU HAMDAN LBN RC2

Firas ELIAS LBN RALLY 2

Carl RIZK LBN RC2

Karim ABOU ELIAS LBN NR4

Rabih AYOUB LBN RC2

Georges NADHER LBN RALLY 2

Mshari A. ALTHEFIRI KWT RC2

Nasser Saadon  AL-KUWARI QAT NR4

Shadi El FAKIH LBN RC2

Samer SFEIR LBN NR4

Rodrigue EL RAHI LBN RC2

Rony BOU ABDO LBN R4

Paul KOSSEIFI LBN RC2

Rawad ISSA LBN NR4

Tarek YOUNIS LBN RC2 

Salim JLEILATY LBN RALLY 2

David MEZHER LBN RC4

Georges DEAIBESS LBN R3T

Elias DEHNI LBN RC4

Amin AKL LBN R3T

Charbel CHEBLY LBN

Dolyne SCHLINK LBN

Ahmad KHALED LBN RC2

Joseph KMEID LBN NR4

Joseph SALEM LBN RC4

Sami AWAD LBN R2

Jason WEHBE LBN RC4

Andre MHANNA LBN R2

Albert HAYECK LBN RC4

Louay SAKR LBN R3

Walid SCHLINK LBN

Andre ACHKOUTY LBN

Yousef B. ALDHAFEERI KWT RC2

Carlos HANNA LBN NR4

Raafat AL MUHTAR LBN

Omar MAZKOUR LBN

Toni GERMANOS LBN RC2

Elie MHANNA LBN NR4

Nabil KOMBOZ LBN RC2

Karim KOMBOZ LBN NR4

Rawad EL HACHEM LBN RC2

Gary KOUNDAKJIAN LBN NR4

Rhea DAGHER LBN RC2

Nadim ABOU ELIAS LBN NR4

Joanna HASSOUN LBN RC4

Clara JEANBART LBN R3

Sami DAOU LBN

Wissam DAOU LBN

Georges CHAHWAN LBN SUZUKI SWIFT 

Christopher KANLEDJIAN LBN

* MERC REGISTERED DRIVERS

Subject to re-scrutineering for cars No 1, 8, 12, 14, 15, 17, 20, 21, 24, 27, 28, 29, 32 at the entrance of the holding area

                Issued by the Clerk of the Course

Ziad JAMOUS 17:00hrs
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2* Roger FEGHALI VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI 7:31

7:32

4 Alex  FEGHALI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X SN1 7:33

3* OMAN RALLY TEAM SKODA FABIA R5

7:34

6* Carl RIZK MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

   45
th

 Rally of Lebanon by
               September 15th - 17th  2023

  Start List for Leg 1/ Section 2

1* Nasser AL-ATTIYAH VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI FIA

7:35

5* Bassel ABU HAMDAN SKODA FABIA

7:39

9* Shadi El FAKIH MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7:38

7:36

8* Mshari A.  ALTHEFIRI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7:37

7 Rabih AYOUB SKODA FABIA 

11 Paul KOSSEIFI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

12 Tarek YOUNIS FORD FIESTA R5

10 Rodrigue EL RAHI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X

15* Elias DEHNI CITROEN DS3 7:43

7:41

14* David MEZHER CITROEN DS3 7:42

7:44

17* Ahmad KHALED MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7:45

16 Charbel CHEBLY MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII SN2

21* Albert HAYECK RENAULT CLIO 7:48

20* Jason WEHBE SKODA FABIA R2 7:47

19 Joseph SALEM PEUGEOT 208 7:46

7:49

23* Yousef B. ALDHAFEERI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7:50

22 Walid SCHLINK RENAULT CLIO 2.0 SN3
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32 Georges CHAHWAN SN3

28 31 Sami DAOU PEUGEOT 206 SA

29* Joanna HASSOUN RENAULT CLIO 2.0 7:56

27 Rawad EL HACHEM MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
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Friday, September 15th , 2023
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26 Rhea DAGHER MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

26 Nabil KOMBOZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7:53

25 Toni GERMANOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 7:52

24 Raafat AL MUHTAR MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7:51


